of the shares issued in the context of the merger by absorption of “Eurobank Ergasias 
Services and Holdings S.A. by Eurobank (“New Shares”), in accordance with Eurobank’s 
relevant announcement dated 12 December 2025, and the subsequent approval of 
Cyprus Stock Exchange (“CSE”) for their listing dated 18.12.2025, the three billion, six 
hundred and thirty-one million, five hundred and ten thousand, eight hundred and one 
(3,631,510,801) common, registered, dematerialized New Shares with voting rights, each 
with a nominal value of twenty-two (22) euro cents (€0.22), will commence trading on 
the CSE on 19.12.2025. 

The parallel admission of the New Shares to trading on the CSE is effected in accordance